
Sr. 

No.

Name of Operational Creditors  Amount 

Claimed 

Amount 

Provisionally 

Admitted

Remarks

1 State Tax Department of Gujarat 2,601,764 2,601,764

2 Employee State Insurance Corporation 93,430 93,430

2,695,194          2,695,194              Grand Total…..(C=A+B)

PET METAL PRIVATE LIMITED (IN CIRP)

List of Claims Received from Operational Creditors in CIRP (Statutory Authorities)

(Amount in Rupees)

Claims received from Statutory Authorities


